
BLDG. 220A-206, 3801 W. Temple Ave. 
Pomona, California 91768 

909-979-6612
  www.cpp.edu/ceu/gei 

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020 - 2021 

GIVEN NAME:  ______________________________________________      FAMILY NAME:  ______________________________________________   

DOB:  ________ /________ /________     GENDER:    MALE       FEMALE 
   mm              dd              yyyy 

IF “NO”, PLEASE COMPLETE THE SECTION BELOW:

CHOOSE COURSE(S) YOU WISH TO REGISTER FOR (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY):

OFFICE USE ONLY (Please Initial & Date) 
Received By:  Registered By: Processed By: 

Fees Paid: $      

Receipt #: 

SIGNATURE:  _______________________________________ DATE:  ______________________________________ 

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO:  yingchuanw@cpp.edu 

STUDENTS STOP HERE 
____________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Pre-Master's in Computer Science 
REGISTRATION FORM

HOME ADDRESS: ____________________________________________________________________________________________________     

CITY: _________________________________________ STATE/PROVINCE: _______________________ POSTAL CODE: ________________

COUNTRY: ___________________________________  COUNTRY OF CITIZENSHIP: ___________________________________

NO IS ENGLISH YOUR PRIMARY LANGUAGE?  YES 

MOST RECENT ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM SCORE: ______ DATE TAKEN: ____ /____ /_______
 mm      dd      yyyy

EXAM:   □  DUOLINGO ENGLISH TEST          □ TOEFL IBT □ IELTS

I am aware of the conditions of this registration transaction including any effects on my academic progress, records, and fees. I agree to abide by the academic, payment & refund policies governing these 
courses as printed in the Cal Poly Pomona Catalog. 

PROGRAM APPLICATION FEE - $100 TOTAL COST : ___________

CS3110

CS3310

CS3650

CS4310

CS4800

CS4110

COUNTRY CODE:________  CELL PHONE NUMBER: _________________________    EMAIL:_____________________________________________

UNIVERSITY ATTENDING/GRADUATED FROM:_____________________________________________________  MAJOR: _______________________  

Language Translation and Automata 

Design and Analysis of Algorithms 

Computer Architecture

Operating Systems

Software Engineering

Compilers and Interpreters 

BY TYPING MY NAME HERE
I'M PROVIDING MY CONSENT AND APPROVAL

□ CET-6 □ Other Test, please specify: _______________□ TOEIC

$1,470

$1,470

$1,470

$1,470

$1,470

$1,470

TERM 1 (10/10/2020 to 11/15/2020) 

TERM 2 (11/21/2020 to 12/27/2020) 

TERM 3 (01/02/2021 to 02/07/2021) 

TERM 4 (02/20/2021 to 03/28/2021) 

TERM 5 (04/03/2021 to 05/09/2021) 

TERM 6 (05/15/2021 to 06/20/2021)


	FIRST: 
	LAST: 
	DOB: 
	undefined: 
	undefined_2: 
	ADDRESS: 
	CITY: 
	DATE: 
	Country code: 
	STATE: 
	POSTAL CODE: 
	CITIZENSHIP: 
	COUNTRY: 
	Exam Score: 
	Month: 
	Day: 
	Year: 
	TOEFL IBT: Off
	DUO LINGO: Off
	Yes: Off
	No: Off
	SIGN: 
	IELTS: Off
	CET-6: Off
	TOTAL FEES: 
	Others please specify: 
	ACC1: Off
	ACC2: Off
	ACC3: Off
	ACC4: Off
	ACC5: Off
	ACC6: Off
	PHONE: 
	Major: 
	EMAIL: 
	University: 
	SEX: Male
	Others: Off
	TOEIC: Off


