

Pre-Master's in Computer Science

REGISTRATION FORM

BLDG. 220A-206, 3801 W. Temple Ave. Pomona, California 91768

> 909-979-6612 www.cpp.edu/ceu/gei

ACADEMIC YEAR: 2020 - 2021

GIVEN NAME:		FAMILY NAME:		
DOB:// GENDER: [MALE] FEMALE		
HOME ADDRESS:				
СІТҮ:	STATE/PROVINCE:		TAL CODE:	
COUNTRY:	COUNTRY	COUNTRY OF CITIZENSHIP:		
COUNTRY CODE: CELL PHONE NUMBER:		EMAIL:		
UNIVERSITY ATTENDING/GRADUATED FROM:		MA	JOR:	
IS ENGLISH YOUR PRIMARY LANGUAGE? YES	NO	IF "NO", PLEASE COMPLETE THE SECTION	BELOW:	
MOST RECENT ENGLISH PROFICIENCY EXAM SCORE:		DATE TAKEN:///		
EXAM: DUOLINGO ENGLISH TEST DOEFL IBT		CET-6 TOEIC Other Test, p	lease specify:	
CHOOSE COURSE(S) YOU WISH TO REGISTER FOR (CHECK ALL THAT APPLY):				
TERM 1 (10/10/2020 to 11/15/2020)	CS3110	Language Translation and Automata	\$1,470	
TERM 2 (11/21/2020 to 12/27/2020)	CS3310	Design and Analysis of Algorithms	\$1,470	
TERM 3 (01/02/2021 to 02/07/2021)	CS3650	Computer Architecture	\$1,470	
TERM 4 (02/20/2021 to 03/28/2021)	CS4310	Operating Systems	\$1,470	
TERM 5 (04/03/2021 to 05/09/2021)	CS4800	Software Engineering	\$1,470	
TERM 6 (05/15/2021 to 06/20/2021)	CS4110	Compilers and Interpreters	\$1,470	
PROGRAM APPLICATION FEE - \$100		TOTAL COST :		
are of the conditions of this registration transaction including any effects as printed in the Cal Poly Pomona Catalog.	on my academic	progress, records, and fees. I agree to abide by the academ	ic, payment & refund policies governing these	

BY TYPING MY NAME HERE I'M PROVIDING MY CONSENT AND APPROVAL DATE: _

SIGNATURE:

I am aw

courses

EMAIL COMPLETED FORM TO: yingchuanw@cpp.edu

STUDENTS STOP HERE

OFFICE USE ONLY (Please Initial & Date)				
Received By:	Registered By:	ed By: Processed By:		
		Fees Paid: \$		
		Receipt #:		